
Schlafen

14,91 m²

Bad

6,05 m²

Wohnen / Kochen

25,01 m²

Flur

4,89 m²

4,44 m²

02Maßstab 1/75

N

83

Ä U S S E R E - B A Y R E U T H E R - S T R A S S E

85

2 Zimmer-Wohnung Nr. 02 und Tiefgaragen-Stellplatz 
in 90409 Nürnberg, Äußere Bayreuther Str. 83 
Wohnfläche: 55,30 m², 2. OG

800,00 €
90,00 €
90,00 €
180,00 €

1.160,00 €

Kaltmiete Wohnung   
Kaltmiete Einbauküche  
Kaltmiete Tiefgarage  
Heiz-/Nebenkosten VZ  
Gesamtmiete monatlich 

Kaution (3 Kaltmieten) 2.940,00 €

T  09181 - 47570 
M info@grasruck.de




